AMERICAN MULE ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION				
Name:				
AMA Number:	Phone:			
Current address:				
City:	State:		ZIP Code:	
Email:				
FAMILY MEMBER INFORMATION				
Name:				
AMA Number:	Junior Date of Birth: m/d/yy			
Name:				
AMA Number:		Junior Date of Birth: m/d/yy		
Name:				
AMA Number:		Junior Date of Birth:		
Name:				
AMA Number:		Junior Date of Birth: m/d/yy		
SELECT STATUS				
New Member	Renewal	Amateur		Novice
SELECT				
Individual Voting Membership \$30.00 **Rulebook Not Included**	Individual Voting Membership \$40.00 New Rulebook Included			
Family Membership \$45.00 (2 adults and children under 18 years old)	Family Membership \$55.00 New Rulebook Included			
Junior non-voting Membership \$15.00 Rulebook Not Included	Junior non-voting Membership \$25.00 New Rulebook Included			
Judge's Renewal \$10.00 New Rulebook Included	Lifetime Membership \$300.00 (Non-refundable and non-transferable)			
SIGNATURE				
Signature of applicant:			Date:	

Make checks payable to American Mule Association

Mailing Address 3983 S. McCarran Blvd #186 Reno, NV 89502

Contact
amamules@gmail.com
Phone# 775 391 8582
or visit
americanmuleassociation.org
for help or more information.



Remember you can always purchase or renew your membership through the AMA's website!!!

To help with the overall waste, you will notice an extra \$10 charge to receive a new rulebook. You are always free to use our online version anytime at mulerules.org. Does not apply to board members or judges.